White Gravel Mines Extreme 5k Trail Run Saturday, June 27th, 2020

RACE REGISTRATION FORM

ALL PROCEEDS WILL GO TO THE WHITE GRAVEL MINES PRODUCTIONS

Course Length is approximately 3.1 (5K) miles over extremely rugged terrain. Over and under hill and slogs through mud, creeks and underground lakes...Natural and Unnatural obstacles to overcome.

Pre-Registration fee \$40 per person/ \$35 per person team 6+ (prior to June 20th)
Registration fee per person \$50 (after June 20th-NO team discounts after this date)

Cash or Check made payable to White Gravel Mines Productions

Section I:	Runner Info (Please print clearly and fill out ALL INFO)
Name:	Address: Zip
	Zip
Phone ()	
	AGE Male/Female
T-Shirt Size:	
·	"x") NOT GUARANTEED you will receive an email 1 week prior to the
race with final information regarding time	s and COVID 19 precautions. Thank you for your patience.
	_9:5010:0010:1010:2010:3010:4010:50
Phone	
<u> </u>	alify as team) <u>Please</u> send all team registration forms in one
envelope and ONE CHECK.*	
T NI	
	Total # of runners on team
	lotal # of runners on team Phone Number
Team Captain/Contact Person	Phone Number
Team Captain/Contact Person	Phone Number lity Waiver
Team Captain/Contact Person	Phone Number lity Waiver Run, I agree to assume all risk of personal injury, death, or property
Section II As a participant in the 2020 Extreme Trail loss that may occur as a participant. I und	Phone Number lity Waiver Run, I agree to assume all risk of personal injury, death, or property derstand that my signature below expressly waives any rights I may
Section II As a participant in the 2020 Extreme Trail loss that may occur as a participant. I und have to sue the owners or agents of the W	Phone Number lity Waiver Run, I agree to assume all risk of personal injury, death, or property derstand that my signature below expressly waives any rights I may White Gravel Mines for injuries and damages. I also certify I am
Section II As a participant in the 2020 Extreme Trail loss that may occur as a participant. I und have to sue the owners or agents of the W physically capable of participating in the e	Phone Number lity Waiver Run, I agree to assume all risk of personal injury, death, or property derstand that my signature below expressly waives any rights I may white Gravel Mines for injuries and damages. I also certify I am event and grant exclusive right to the promoters of this event to use
Section II As a participant in the 2020 Extreme Trail loss that may occur as a participant. I und have to sue the owners or agents of the W	Phone Number lity Waiver Run, I agree to assume all risk of personal injury, death, or property derstand that my signature below expressly waives any rights I may white Gravel Mines for injuries and damages. I also certify I am event and grant exclusive right to the promoters of this event to use
Section II As a participant in the 2020 Extreme Trail loss that may occur as a participant. I und have to sue the owners or agents of the W physically capable of participating in the e and publish my name and image as a participating in the example of the sum of	Phone Number lity Waiver Run, I agree to assume all risk of personal injury, death, or property derstand that my signature below expressly waives any rights I may white Gravel Mines for injuries and damages. I also certify I am event and grant exclusive right to the promoters of this event to use icipant of this event.
Section II As a participant in the 2020 Extreme Trail loss that may occur as a participant. I und have to sue the owners or agents of the W physically capable of participating in the e and publish my name and image as a participating in the element of the work of the w	Phone Number lity Waiver Run, I agree to assume all risk of personal injury, death, or property derstand that my signature below expressly waives any rights I may white Gravel Mines for injuries and damages. I also certify I ame event and grant exclusive right to the promoters of this event to use icipant of this event. Brature Date
Section II As a participant in the 2020 Extreme Trail loss that may occur as a participant. I und have to sue the owners or agents of the W physically capable of participating in the e and publish my name and image as a participating in the element of Signal Name of Guardian if under 18 years	Phone Number Run, I agree to assume all risk of personal injury, death, or property derstand that my signature below expressly waives any rights I may white Gravel Mines for injuries and damages. I also certify I am event and grant exclusive right to the promoters of this event to use icipant of this event. By a part of the promoters of the p
Section II As a participant in the 2020 Extreme Trail loss that may occur as a participant. I und have to sue the owners or agents of the W physically capable of participating in the e and publish my name and image as a participating in the element of Signal Name of Guardian if under 18 years	Phone Number lity Waiver Run, I agree to assume all risk of personal injury, death, or property derstand that my signature below expressly waives any rights I may white Gravel Mines for injuries and damages. I also certify I ame event and grant exclusive right to the promoters of this event to use icipant of this event. Brature Date
Section II As a participant in the 2020 Extreme Trail loss that may occur as a participant. I und have to sue the owners or agents of the W physically capable of participating in the e and publish my name and image as a participating in the element of Signal Name of Guardian if under 18 years	Phone Number Run, I agree to assume all risk of personal injury, death, or property derstand that my signature below expressly waives any rights I may white Gravel Mines for injuries and damages. I also certify I am event and grant exclusive right to the promoters of this event to use icipant of this event. By a contact of the promoters of th

Mail completed forms and payment to:

White Gravel Mines Productions PO Box 274 Minford, OH 45653